MSRR Board of Directors Meeting
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Name
Organization
Phone
E-Mail

Augins, MR Jim
ADSI
(619) 483-7903
augins@webeng.com

Blake, DR Donna
OEA / MEL
(202) 404-1369
dblake@msis.dmso.mil

Bolyard, MR Bill
DMSO
(703) 998-1677
registrar@msrr.dmso.mil

Garingo, MR Gary
ADSI
(619) 483-7903
garingo@webeng.com

Hartwig, MR Bryan
JNTF/BMD SSC
(719) 567-8386
bhartwig@jntf.osct.mil

Kelly, MS Deborah
C4ISR DSC
(703) 607-0606
Deborah.Kelly@osd.pentagon.mil

Lenczowski, MR Jerry
NIMA Terrain Modeling Project Office
(703) 262-4571
lenczowj@nima.mil

Mason, MAJ Danny
BMDO
(703) 604-3864
Danny.Mason@bmdo.osd.mil

Meehan, MR Mike
DMSO
(703) 998-1682
mmeehan@msrr.dmso.mil

Misch, MR Gary
DMSO
(703) 575-1094
gl@msrr.dmso.mil

Roa, MR Steven
ADSI
(619) 483-7903
roa@webeng.com

Rohlfing MR Bob
U.S. Air Force 
(407) 208-5769
Robert.Rohlfing@afams.af.mil

Rowe, LTC Katherine
U.S. Air Force
(202) 761-5340 ext 126
katherine.rowe@pentagon.af.mil

Schwarz, MAJ Chuck
U.S. Air Force
(407) 208-5735
Chuck.Schwarz@afams.af.mil

Thomspon, LTC Harry
DMSO
(703) 998-0660
thompson@msis.dmso.mil

Towery, LT Chris
U.S. Navy
(619) 537-0144
toweryc@spawar.navy.mil

Wharton, MS Wanda 
U.S. Army
(703) 601-0013 ext 48
whartwd2@hqda.army.mil

